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3

4

1

3. Runde Gruppe: 1

Celtic Berlin

Jobst

Jobst

Deckert

Ruschenburg

Häfeli

3

       Spielpaarungen

Jobst

Häfeli0

3

1

3 Jobst -

Jobst

- 4 Deckert

1 Ruschenburg

2 Häfeli

Häfeli

4 Deckert

-

1 Ruschenburg -

-

- 4

7 1

Erg.

1

4

1

Deckert

Ruschenburg

4

8

4 5

4 Deckert

1 3

Schiedsr.

2

3

2

4

4Ruschenburg

2 1
Rangliste = 125

Deckert

Rangliste = 86Uwe

TKV Grönwohld
Rangliste = 154 Ernst

Peter

7. Jerzer Dorfpokal 2025

P / 

LLVereinSpielerSpieler Verein
P / 

LL

2

3

Platte

Jobst TKC Nürnberg

Häfeli FF Bruck
Manuel Rangliste = 20

9

1

2

3

13

±

-5

5

-2

7

Tore

10 8

Pkt.

5 1

42 8

11

2

12

9

3 3

2 4

4321

44

4 5

0

0 11 7

11 1

1 1 3 8

Deckert

Spieler

Ruschenburg

Häfeli

Jobst

1

7

8 3

4 4 5 4
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3

4

2

3. Runde Gruppe: 2

vereinslos

Peters

Peters

Pohl

Jüttner

Johannsen

4

       Spielpaarungen

Peters

Johannsen2

3

1

3 Peters -

Peters

- 4 Pohl

1 Jüttner

2 Johannsen

Johannsen

4 Pohl

-

1 Jüttner -

-

- 2

4 4

Erg.

3

4

1

Pohl

Jüttner

0

3

2 5

4 Pohl

8 3

Schiedsr.

2

3

2

4

1Jüttner

4 2
Rangliste = 95

Pohl

Rangliste = 83Hacky

TKV Grönwohld
Rangliste = 29 Erich

Joachim

7. Jerzer Dorfpokal 2025

P / 

LLVereinSpielerSpieler Verein
P / 

LL

2

3

Platte

Peters Celtic Berlin

Johannsen SG Neu./Mois.
Guido Rangliste = 169

10

1

2

3

6

±

8

-8

-1

17

Tore

7 6

Pkt.

3 3

06 14

10

1

9

9

1 5

2 4

4321

02

2 5

2

2 24 4

43 8

8 3 4 3

Pohl

Spieler

Jüttner

Johannsen

Peters

2

4

3 4

0 2 5 2
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3

4

0

3. Runde Gruppe: 3

Drispenstedt

Item

Item

Offen

Leinz

Witte

3

       Spielpaarungen

Item

Witte7

3

1

3 Item -

Item

- 4 Offen

1 Leinz

2 Witte

Witte

4 Offen

-

1 Leinz -

-

- 7

2 3

Erg.

4

4

1

Offen

Leinz

1

2

6 3

4 Offen

3 3

Schiedsr.

2

3

2

4

2Leinz

1 4
Rangliste = 136

Offen

Rangliste = 71Martin

Wob/Adersheim
Rangliste = 32 Sascha

Michael

7. Jerzer Dorfpokal 2025

P / 

LLVereinSpielerSpieler Verein
P / 

LL

2

3

Platte

Item Kelheimwinzer

Witte TKV Jerze
Daniel Rangliste = ???

11

1

2

3

7

±

6

3

7

9

Tore

4 20

Pkt.

0 6

24 13

5

-16

12

12

4 2

4 2

4321

17

6 3

7

7 03 2

34 3

3 4 3 2

Offen

Spieler

Leinz

Witte

Item

0

2

2 3

1 7 3 6
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3

4

3

3. Runde Gruppe: 4

Wob/Adersheim

Baumgart

Baumgart

Radmer

Socha

Renninger

5

       Spielpaarungen

Baumgart

Renninger5

3

1

3 Baumgart -

Baumgart

- 4 Radmer

1 Socha

2 Renninger

Renninger

4 Radmer

-

1 Socha -

-

- 7

0 5

Erg.

5

4

1

Radmer

Socha

0

2

6 2

4 Radmer

2 3

Schiedsr.

2

3

2

4

2Socha

3 4
Rangliste = 63

Radmer

Rangliste = 33Marcus

Drispenstedt
Rangliste = 66 Myrko

Thomas

7. Jerzer Dorfpokal 2025

P / 

LLVereinSpielerSpieler Verein
P / 

LL

2

1

Platte

Baumgart Wob/Adersheim

Renninger FF Bruck
Wolfgang Rangliste = 65

12

1

2

3

7

±

7

2

4

9

Tore

5 18

Pkt.

0 6

24 14

8

-13

11

12

4 2

4 2

4321

07

6 2

5

5 35 0

55 2

2 5 5 2

Radmer

Spieler

Socha

Renninger

Baumgart

3

0

2 5

0 7 2 6
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3

4

7

3. Runde Gruppe: 5

TKV Jerze

Sigle

Sigle

Schnetzke

Gies

Schäl

3

       Spielpaarungen

Sigle

Schäl4

3

1

3 Sigle -

Sigle

- 4 Schnetzke

1 Gies

2 Schäl

Schäl

4 Schnetzke

-

1 Gies -

-

- 7

1 5

Erg.

3

4

1

Schnetzke

Gies

4

5

4 4

4 Schnetzke

4 3

Schiedsr.

2

3

2

4

2Gies

4 3
Rangliste = 219

Schnetzke

Rangliste = 56Siegfried

Gevelsberg
Rangliste = 94 Andreas

Markus

7. Jerzer Dorfpokal 2025

P / 

LLVereinSpielerSpieler Verein
P / 

LL

2

1

Platte

Sigle Hirschlanden

Schäl Ylip. Gießen
Christian Rangliste = 36

13

1

2

3

12

±

2

-5

3

13

Tore

15 15

Pkt.

3 3

24 14

11

0

8

14

1 5

4 2

4321

47

4 4

4

4 75 1

53 4

4 3 3 5

Schnetzke

Spieler

Gies

Schäl

Sigle

7

1

5 3

4 7 4 4
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3

4

2

3. Runde Gruppe: 6

Wob/Adersheim

Schüring

Schüring

Haase

Mettegang

Kälin

8

       Spielpaarungen

Schüring

Kälin3

3

1

3 Schüring -

Schüring

- 4 Haase

1 Mettegang

2 Kälin

Kälin

4 Haase

-

1 Mettegang -

-

- 4

7 3

Erg.

1

4

1

Haase

Mettegang

5

5

4 5

4 Haase

4 3

Schiedsr.

2

3

2

4

2Mettegang

3 1
Rangliste = 107

Haase

Rangliste = 53Nils

Gevelsberg
Rangliste = 51 Jens

Lukas

7. Jerzer Dorfpokal 2025

P / 

LLVereinSpielerSpieler Verein
P / 

LL

2

4

Platte

Schüring Pr. Waltrop

Kälin FF Bruck
Markus Rangliste = 58

14

1

2

3

11

±

5

0

-6

12

Tore

12 11

Pkt.

4 2

24 16

17

1

12

11

2 4

2 4

4321

54

4 5

3

3 23 7

31 4

4 1 8 5

Haase

Spieler

Mettegang

Kälin

Schüring

2

7

5 8

5 4 5 4


